A/A AIE
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15 81
16 93
17 45
18 40
19 22
20 77
21 100
22 35
23 52
24 62
25 75
26 24
27 44

29 23
30 69
31 103
32 25
33 43
34 89

35 90

36 16
37 85
38 10
39 59

4 82
42 79
43 49
44 39
45 21
46 54

BIB
No

436
302
440
529
417
306
301
3304
502
437
422
415
413
526
517
4403
439
514
504
4402
309
435
419
501
522
506
507
414
425
305
311
426
438
607

516

505
409
403
520
518
411
303
5506
508
511
402

XPONOZX ErmrifeTo Ovopua
4:04:52 TOMAPAZ ANAZTAZIOZ
4:09:42 @OOATOINOYAOX  MQYZHZ
4:10:34 TNAPMAKHZ XPHEITOX
4:33:16  TNaoidkog MixaAng
4:36:55 TEQPTIAAHZ FEPMANOZ
4:39:08 TolomAng lwavvng
4:42:58  Autnpidng ewpylog
4:48:57  Chairopoulou Dimitra
4:56:12 AGANAZIAAHZ ANAPEAZ
4:57:14  APATANIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
4:58:32 TOYAHZ IQANNHZ
4:59:40  Tsaliltzidis Kiriakos
5:14:48 XPYZOXTOMOY EAEYOEPIOZ
5:20:24  ANTONIADIS STYLIANOS
5:21:25  lwavvou dwTng
5:21:26  Martepidou EuBupia
5:21:27  Kexayldg MNwpyog
5:21:50 Kapapétoog XprioTog
5:22:42 MEKPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
5:23:10 AAMIIOYAH MAPIA
5:26:09 TMAMAAIQZHX XPHZTOX
5:26:09 IQANNIAHXZ XPHZTOX
5:27:00 ZMHAIOZ AHMHTPHZ
5:27:00 BAAIQTHZ KQXTAZ
5:27:59 ZIMOZ AGANAZIOX
5:29:23  ANOTAX NIKOAAOZX
5:30:17  ANAPOYTZOZ AANE=ZIOZ
5:32:14  IQANNIAHZ OEOAQPOX
5:36:05 ABavaociadng 2TaUPOG
5:37:55 ANAZTAZOMNOYAO:TIQPIroz
5:39:31 21I0POUTTAG AnuATENg
5:39:32 KAMIEPHZ ANTQNIOZ
5:39:33  MIMNAMIAX BAZIAEIOZ
5:43:14 POAOZNIQTHZ NikdAaog
5:43:31 KATOPODIS gHEOFYLAKTO
5:43:32 TAMOYAIAX XPHZTOX
5:49:02  lMeAemidng lwavvng
5:50:48 KoAiag AnunTpiog
5:51:57 BAPKAX NIKOZ
5:51:59 TZAPOYXAXZ OQTIOX
6:03:33  Xatlniwdavvou AnuATENG
6:06:23  MixaAdag KwvoTavTivog
6:08:11 koleta georgia
6:08:12 ZAXAPIAZ MANTEAHZ
6:14:47 ANE=ZAKHZX AAAM
6:14:48 TZIKAX BAZINHZ
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AvTpag
Avtpag
AvTpag
AvTpag
AvTpag
Avtpag
AvTpag
luvaika
AvTpag
Avtpag
Avtpag
AvTtpag
AvTpag
AvTpag
Avtpag
MNuvaika
AvTpag
AvTpag
Avtpag
MNuvaika
Avtpag
AvTpag
Avtpag
Avtpag
AvTpag
AvTtpag
AvTpag
Avtpag
AvTpag
Avtpag
AvTpag
AvTpag
Avtpag
Avtpag

AvTpag

AvTpag
AvTtpag
Avtpag
Avtpag
AvTpag
AvTpag
AvTpag
MNuvaika
Avtpag
Avtpag
AvTpag

ZUAAoyog kail Xopnyog

Fifthelement/Zntila Running Team

2. AY.KOZANHZ
Kolavn

2. A Y. IpeBeviov

Stravadi

ZAYKOZANHZ — Zntila running team
CAUCASIAN MOUNTAINEERS
Z.AYKINKIZ

MAPAGQONOAPOMOI ZEPPQN
ZAYKOZANHZ

Ndouooa Béppio Trail

Kourkourikis training group-
Kourkourikis training group/Nédouca
Lailias Mountain Running

FIFTYMILERSRUN

2AYK KIAKIZ

EvTwMeTagu

AYKOI KEXATIOTAQY

Kourkourikis Training Group

>AYO ZTPEMIMENIQTEXZ
ZYANOIOZ APOMEQN IQANNINQN
CAUCASIAN MOUNTAINEERS

ZAY OEZXANONIKHZ NON STOP

ZDILA RUNNING TEAM
Zntila Running Team
2UMoyog dpopéwyv Bépolag

AS LEFKADAS FILANDROS
ZADGANZ

Kourkourikis training group
Kourkourikis training group

AvegapTnTog
Run Hike

MAPAGQONOAPOMOI ZEPPON
Kasimis Training
EvTwMeTagu



A/A AIE No

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

19
38
27
33
94
47
91
30
68
70
80
66
67
15
95
96
46
11
29
83
86
73
72
26
20
78
37
88
61
60
14
36

BIB

418
510
3302
523
412
304
519
602
609
515
5503
503
610
603
5502
424
5504
524
420
433
405
310
431
430
416
606
611
308
512
513
608
5501

XPONOZ Ertrifeto

6:18:35
6:19:26
6:22:51
6:24:15
6:24:16
6:26:51
6:27:28
6:36:58
6:41:20
6:41:21
6:43:13
6:43:14
6:43:15
6:43:23
6:50:03
6:50:07
6:50:22
6:50:41
6:50:42
6:50:43
7:01:40
7:19:48
7:19:49
7:27:22
7:27:23
7:28:23
7:28:26
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

KOYAETZAZ
AMA=AX
Nd&okou
MANAKQITAZ
AFTEAAKHZ
Dedes
MAMNAAHMHTPIOY
FAITANIAHZ
NAATZIAZ
ANOOINOYAOX
dwriadou
AAE=ANAPQY
MOYPATIAHX
TolapyaAng
AHMHTPIOY
AHMHTPIOY
AoUAou
MAKPIAHZ
SANATTANHZ
KOTZAMMNOYIKHZ
Avdpovikidng
KATZAPAKHZ
KATZAPAKHZ
MIXAAOMNOYAOZ
TSONOULIS
Mavroiog
MMONAPOZ
Palagkas
Ikavnyidvvng
ANAPOYTZOX
BaagiAdTouAog
TZOYMIMOY

Ovopua

AGANAZIOX
OEOXAPHZ
ZTuhiavn
MANNHZ
AHMHTPHX
Panagiotis
BAZINEIOZ
XPHZTOX
>ABBAX
KQXTAZ
ZTENNT
HPAKAHZ
EYOYMHZ
XpnaoTog
AGOHNA
XPHZTOX
Maviva
XAPANAMIMOZ
EYPINIAHZ
STEDGANOZ
AnunTpng
ANEZIO0Z
EYZTAGIOZ
FMANNHZ
NIKOLAOS
2T€pYI0G
EYOYMIOX
Giorgos
KwoTag
AHMHTPIOX
KwvoTavTivog
ANAZTAZIA
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AvTpag
Avtpag
MNuvaika
AvTpag
AvTpag
Avtpag
AvTpag
Avtpag
AvTpag
Avtpag
MNuvaika
AvTtpag
AvTpag
AvTpag
lNuvaika
AvTpag
lNuvaika
AvTpag
Avtpag
AvTpag
Avtpag
AvTpag
Avtpag
Avtpag
AvTpag
AvTtpag
AvTpag
Avtpag
AvTpag
Avtpag
AvTpag
MNuvaika

ZUAAoyog kail Xopnyog

3HMZEN

NAYKOI- KexayioyAou

AYKOI KexayioyAou
ZATPIKAAQN

APOMEAZX YTEIAX
KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP
ZYANOIOz APOMEQN APTAZ

2. AY.KIAKIZ

ZAY OEXXANONIKHZ NONSTOP
ZAY OEZXANONIKHZ NON STOP
Avegaptntn

ZAY OEZXANAONIKHZ NONSTOP
ZAY OEXXANONIKHZ NONSTOP
Olympus marathon

RayCom

RayCom

26uB KASSIMIS

ZAY KIAKIZ

2. AY.KIAKIZ

KKbags

FIFTYMILERSRUN

HELLENIC ARMY

HELLENIC ARMY

YETI RUNNERS

YETI RUNNERS

ANE=APTHTOZX

Kasimistraining

>.A.Y.Oeocoahovikng

ZYANOIOz APOMEQN IQANNINQN
RayCom

Avetaptntn



